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                                                       Structure of book 

Section   Number of 

Questions   
Number of  

questions to 

be answered 

  Number of 

marks   

1   

2   

15   

4   

15   

4   

  15   

39   

   

 Students are permitted to bring into the SAC room: pens, pencils, highlighters, erasers, 
sharpeners, rulers, a protractor, set-squares, aids for curve sketching, one bound reference, one 
approved CAS calculator (memory DOES NOT need to be cleared) and, if desired, one scientific 
calculator. For approved computer-based CAS, their full functionality maybe used.   

 Students are NOT permitted to bring into the SAC blank sheets of paper and/or white out 

liquid/tape.   

   

Materials supplied   

 Question and answer book, Multiple Choice answer sheet, Formula sheet 

   

Instructions   
  Write your name in the space provided above on this page.   

  All written responses must be in English.   
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SECTION A – Multiple-choice questions 
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SECTION B 
 

Answer all questions in this section. 

 

Question 1 (11 marks)  
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Question 2 (9 marks)  
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Question 3 (11 marks)  
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Question 4 (8 marks)  
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END OF EXAMINATION
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Mathematical Methods formulas 

Mensuration 
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Mathematics Formula Sheets reproduced by permission; © VCAA 2016. The VCAA does not 

endorse or make any warranties regarding this study resource. Current and past VCAA 

VCE® exams and related content can be accessed directly at www.vcaa.vic.edu.au 
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Probability 
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Probability distribution Mean Variance 
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MATHEMATICAL METHODS

TRIAL EXAMINATION 2

INSTRUCTIONS

Fill in the letter that corresponds to your choice.  Example:

The answer selected is B.  Only one answer should be selected.
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